
PTA Events for 2023 -2024 
 

AUGUST: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   TBA 
Welcome Breakfast for Teachers   Wed, Aug 2, 2023 
Student Meet & Greet    Fri, Aug 4, 2023 
Picture Day       TBA 
DNO- Chuck E. Cheese    Tues, Aug 22, 2023 
 
 
SEPTEMBER: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Sept 5, 2023 
DNO – Raising Cane’s     Tues, Sept 19, 2023 
Student Fun Run      Fri, Sept 22, 2023 
 
 
OCTOBER: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Oct 3, 2023 
Parent/Teacher Conferences    Tues, Oct 10, 2023    
Fall Festival       Fri, Oct 20, 2023 
DNO – McDonald’s      Tues, Oct 24, 2023 
 
 
NOVEMBER: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Nov 7, 2023 
DNO – Texas Roadhouse    Tues, Nov 14, 2023 
Ornament Night     Wed, Nov 15, 2023 
Book Fair      Mon, Nov 27 – Fri, Dec 1, 2023 
Dear Ones & Donuts     Thurs, Nov 30, 2023 
      
 
DECEMBER: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Dec 5, 2023 
Holiday Shoppe     Mon, Dec 4 – Fri, Dec 8, 2023 
DNO – SKIP This Month      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
JANUARY: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Jan 2, 2024 
Penny Wars      Mon, Jan 8 – Fri, Jan 12, 2024 
DNO – Applebee’s Restaurant    Tues, Jan 30, 2024 
 
FEBRUARY: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Feb 6, 2024 
Jump Rope for Heart     TBA 
Movie Night      Fri, Feb 2, 2024 
DNO- TBA      Tues, Feb 27, 2024 
 
MARCH: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Mar 5, 2024 
Fine Arts Night     Wed, Mar 20, 2024 
DNO-TBA      Tues, Mar 26, 2024 
 
APRIL: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, Apr 2, 2024 
Glow Dance      Thurs, Apr 18, 2024 
Field Day      Fri, Apr 19, 2024 (Tentative) 
DNO-McDonald’s      Tues, Apr 23, 2024  
 
MAY: 
PTA Meeting (9 am at Newton)   Tues, May 7, 2024 
Teacher Appreciation Week     Mon, Apr 29 – Fri, May 3, 2024 
Book Fair      Mon, May 6 – Wed, May 8, 2024 
Kinder Promotion     Fri, May 17, 2024 
5th Grade Promotion & Pool Party   Fri, May 17, 2024 
DNO – SKIP This Month 
 
***Call into Jersey Mikes – Can Book Chipotle in 2 weeks (end of October) 
 
Green   = Confirmed      


